Elon Phoenix Invitational

Alamance Country Club
Burlington, NC

Dates: Oct 11 - Oct 12

1 1 1 Elon 272 264 285 821 -31
2 2 2 Appalachian State 278 275 277 830 -22
10 T5 T3 Longwood 289 276 278 843 -9
4 4 T3 Radford 281 280 282 843 -9
3 3 5 Elon 280 279 288 847 -5
9 T5 6 Temple 287 278 284 849 -3
7 8 7 Gardner-Webb 285 283 283 851 -1
6 T5 8 Ohio 283 282 292 857 +5
8 T9 9 George Mason 286 284 288 858 +6
5 T9 10 George Washington University 282 288 293 863 +11
11 11 11 North Carolina A& T 297 289 292 878 +26
12 12 12 Presbyterian College 300 299 298 897 +45
13 13 13 La Salle 303 302 300 905 +53
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Start Finish
T8 T1
1 T1
T17 T1
T17 T4
T5 T4
T5 T4
T2 T7
T8 T7
T2 T7
T8 T10
T8 T10
T17  T10
T2 T10
T34 14
T8 T15
T31 T15
7 T15
T22 T15
T41 T19
T17  T19
T8 T19
T34  T22
T34  T22
T22 T22
T8 T22
124  T22
T24  T27
T51 T27
T34  T27
T24  T27
T17  T27
124  T27
T41 T33
T8 T33
T8 T33
T34  T33
T24  T33
T31 T33
T24  T33
T51 T40
T34  T40
T31 T42
T41 T42
T24  T42
T41 T45

Player

Jake Lane

Pedro Rabadan
Dougie Ergood *
Diego Gonzalez
Bronson Myers
Tommy Lamb *
Jake Scruggs
Garrett Risner
Will Frodigh
Graham Chase
Will Halamandaris
Nick Rakes
Timothius Tamardi
Hayden Miller
Zach Mandry
Addison Beam
Max Ferrari
George McNeely *
Zack Byers

Hugo Riboud
Tanner Johnson
Conor McGrath
J.P. Miller

Bryce Corbett
Juan Callejo
Lukas Jonsson *
Ethan Whitney
Scott Jordan
Tyler Hull

Ryan Hammer
Matt Doyle

Kenan Poole *
Brendan Dunphy
Luis Preciado
Nick Taliaferro
Sverrir Haraldsson
Justin Morgan
Andrew Graham *
Randall Hudson *
Xavier Williams
Christian Michael
Ryan Neil

Zack Swanson *
Timmy Gannon

Dawson Anders

Elon Phoenix Invitational

Alamance Country Club
Burlington, NC

Dates: Oct 11 - Oct 12

Team

Appalachian State
Elon

North Carolina
North Carolina A& T
Elon

UNCG
Gardner-Webb
Elon

Elon

Temple

George Mason
Longwood
Appalachian State
Radford

Ohio

Appalachian State
Elon

North Carolina
Gardner-Webb
George Washington University
Ohio

Temple

George Mason
Radford

Elon

Appalachian State
Temple
Longwood
Radford
Longwood

Elon

North Carolina
Longwood
George Washington University
Radford
Appalachian State
Appalachian State
UNCG

UNCG

North Carolina A & T
Longwood
Radford

UNCG

Elon

Temple

69
65
70
69
69
67
68
69
67
68
68
73
68
71
70
73
70
66
71
72
71
74
71
69
76
71
72
72
73
72
71
71
72
67
69
70
71
69
72
74
74
72
75
68

74

69
66
69
70
67
69
67
69
68
70
70
66
67
72
68
69
67
74
73
67
67
69
72
71
62
70
69
74
70
69
68
70
72
71
69
73
70
73
69
72
69
70
69
73

70

Scores

65
72
64
66
69
69
71
68
71
70
70
69
73
66
72
68
73
70
67
72
73
69
69
72
74
71
72
67
70
72
74
72
70
76
76
71
73
72
73
69
72
74
72
75

73

203
203
203
205
205
205
206
206
206
208
208
208
208
209
210
210
210
210
211
211
211
212
212
212
212
212
213
213
213
213
213
213
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
215
215
216
216
216

217
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Start Finish
T49  T45
T49  T47
T51 T47
T56  T47
T58  T47
T41 T47
T34 52
T41 53
T68  T54
T41 T54
T58  T54
T51 T57
T51 T57
T63  T59
T63  T59
T72 T59
T63  T59
T68  T63
T58  T63
T63  T63
T63  T66
T56  T66
T41 T66
T72 T69
T58  T69
T72 71
T72 T72
T68  T72
T68  T74

76 T74
T68 76
T79 77
T77 78
T77 79
T79 80

81 81
T82 T82
T82 T82

84 -

Player

Jules Bondil
Miles Albright
Jared DeVille
Cristian Del Vecchio
Connor Brown *
Buddy Hansen *
Seth Conway
Luke Lyu

Florian Blatti
Sam Hogan
Kristian Fortis
Nikita Gubenko
Graham Hutchinson
Colin Slater
Lleyton Renner
Josef Dransfeld *
Alex Gekas

Max White

Zach Crawford
Jack Wofford
Jakub Hrinda
Diego Sanchez
Matthew Werner
Columb Knight
Ryan Smith *
Dawson Daniels *
Jimmy McCollum
Parker Truesdale *
Joey Morganti
Mason Whatley
Ben Crow *
Anthony Ford *
Logan Othmer *
Martin Gutierrez
Andrew Curran *
JR Smith

Logan Flores
Parker Wine

Cliff Thompson *

Elon Phoenix Invitational

Alamance Country Club
Burlington, NC

Dates: Oct 11 - Oct 12

Team

Gardner-Webb

Gardner-Webb

Ohio

Elon

UNCG

Temple

George Mason

George Washington University
George Washington University
Ohio

La Salle

George Mason

Elon

George Mason

Presbyterian College

Elon

La Salle

Gardner-Webb

Ohio

Presbyterian College

George Washington University
North Carolina A& T

La Salle

Presbyterian College

North Carolina

Elon

Presbyterian College

UNCG

Temple

Presbyterian College

UNCG

North Carolina A& T

George Washington University
North Carolina A& T

Temple

North Carolina A& T

La Salle

La Salle

George Washington University

75
71
71
73
69
71
70
68
76
72
70
77
74
77
78
74
77
75
71
74
75
75
74
76
73
77
72
74
73
78
74
80
82
79
80
83
82
84
81

70
74
75
74
79
73
73
76
75
72
78
69
72
73
72
78
73
73
77
76
75
72
70
76
75
75
80
77
78
75
77
79
72
75
79
78
83
81

Scores

72
73
72
71
70
74
76
76
70
75
73
76
76
73
73
71
73
76
76
74
75
78
81
74
78
75
77
78
79
77
82
76
82
83
79
79
77
77

217
218
218
218
218
218
219
220
221
221
221
222
222
223
223
223
223
224
224
224
225
225
225
226
226
227
229
229
230
230
233
235
236
237
238
240
242
242
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+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+16
+16
+17
+17
+20
+22
+23
+24
+25
+27
+29
+29



Elon Phoenix Invitational

Alamance Country Club
Burlington, NC

Dates: Oct 11 - Oct 12
Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Elon -31 272 264 285 821 2 Appalachian State -22 278 275 277 830 T3 Longwood -9 289 276 278 843
T1 Pedro Rabadan -10 65 66 72 203 T1 Jake Lane -10 69 69 65 203 T10 Nick Rakes -5 73 66 69 208
T7 Garrett Risner -7 69 69 68 206 T10 Timothius Tamardi -5 68 67 73 208 T27 Scott Jordan E 72 74 67 213
T7 Will Frodigh -7 67 68 71 206 T15 Addison Beam -3 73 69 68 210 T27 Ryan Hammer E 72 69 72 213
T22 Juan Callejo -1 76 62 74 212 T33 Sverrir Haraldsson +1 70 73 71 214 T33 Brendan Dunphy +1 72 72 70 214
T27 Matt Doyle E 71 68 74 213 T33 Justin Morgan +1 71 70 73 214 T40 Christian Michael +2 74 69 72 215

T3 Radford -9 281 280 282 843 5 Elon -5 280 279 288 847 6 Temple -3 287 278 284 849

14 Hayden Miller -4 71 72 66 209 T4 Bronson Myers -8 69 67 69 205 T10 Graham Chase -5 68 70 70 208
T22 Bryce Corbett -1 69 71 72 212 T15 Max Ferrari -3 70 67 73 210 T22 Conor McGrath -1 74 69 69 212
T27 Tyler Hull E 73 70 70 213 T42 Timmy Gannon +3 68 73 75 216 T27 Ethan Whitney E 72 69 72 213
T33 Nick Taliaferro +1 69 69 76 214 T47 Cristian Del Vecchio +5 73 74 71 218 T45 Dawson Anders +4 74 70 73 217
T42 Ryan Neil +3 72 70 74 216 T57 Graham Hutchinson +9 74 72 76 222 T74 Joey Morganti +17 73 78 79 230

7 Gardner-Webb -1 285 283 283 851 8 Ohio +5 283 282 292 857 9 George Mason +6 286 284 288 858

T7 Jake Scruggs -7 68 67 71 206 T15 Zach Mandry -3 70 68 72 210 T10 Will Halamandaris -5 68 70 70 208
T19 Zack Byers -2 7 73 67 211 T19 Tanner Johnson -2 7 67 73 211 T22 J.P. Miller -1 71 72 69 212
T45 Jules Bondil +4 75 70 72 217 T47 Jared DeVille +5 Al 75 72 218 52 Seth Conway +6 70 73 76 219
T47 Miles Albright +5 7 74 73 218 T54 Sam Hogan +8 72 72 75 221 T57 Nikita Gubenko +9 77 69 76 222
T63 Max White +11 75 73 76 224 T63 Zach Crawford +11 71 77 76 224 T59 Colin Slater +10 77 73 73 223

10 George Washington University +11 282 288 293 863 11 North CarolinaA & T +26 297 289 292 878 12 Presbyterian College +45 300 299 298 897
T19 Hugo Riboud -2 72 67 72 211 T4 Diego Gonzalez -8 69 70 66 205 T59 Lleyton Renner +10 78 72 73 223
T33 Luis Preciado +1 67 7 76 214 T40 Xavier Williams +2 74 72 69 215 T63 Jack Wofford +11 74 76 74 224

53 Luke Lyu +7 68 76 76 220 T66 Diego Sanchez +12 75 72 78 225 T69 Columb Knight +13 76 76 74 226
T54 Florian Blatti +8 76 75 70 221 79 Martin Gutierrez +24 79 75 83 237 T72 Jimmy McCollum +16 72 80 77 229
T66 Jakub Hrinda +12 75 75 75 225 81 JR Smith +27 83 78 79 240 T74 Mason Whatley +17 78 75 77 230

13 La Salle +53 303 302 300 905
T54 Kristian Fortis +8 70 78 73 221
T59 Alex Gekas +10 7 73 73 223
T66 Matthew Werner +12 74 70 81 225
T82 Logan Flores +29 82 83 77 242
T82 Parker Wine +29 84 81 77 242
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T Dougie Ergood (North Carolina) 70 69 64 203
T4 Tommy Lamb (UNCG) 67 69 69 205
T15 George McNeely (North Carolina) 66 74 70 210
T22 Lukas Jonsson (Appalachian State) 71 70 71 212
T27 Kenan Poole (North Carolina) 71 70 72 213
T33 Andrew Graham (UNCG) 69 73 72 214
T33 Randall Hudson (UNCG) 72 69 73 214
T42 Zack Swanson (UNCG) 75 69 72 216
T47 Connor Brown (UNCG) 69 79 70 218
T47 Buddy Hansen (Temple) 71 73 74 218
T59 Josef Dransfeld (Elon) 74 78 71 223
T69 Ryan Smith (North Carolina) 73 75 78 226
7 Dawson Daniels (Elon) 7 75 75 227
T72 Parker Truesdale (UNCG) 74 77 78 229
76 Ben Crow (UNCG) 74 77 82 233
77 Anthony Ford (North Carolina A & T) 80 79 76 235
78 Logan Othmer (George Washington University) 82 72 82 236
80 Andrew Curran (Temple) 80 79 79 238
84 Cliff Thompson (George Washington University) 81 0 0 81

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Elon Phoenix Invitational

Alamance Country Club
Burlington, NC

Dates: Oct 11 - Oct 12

finish top 20 schools
1 Elon 272
2 Appalachian State 278
T3 Longwood 289
T3 Radford 281
5 Elon 280
6 Temple 287
7 Gardner-Webb 285
8 Ohio 283
9 George Mason 286
10 George Washington University 282
11 North Carolina A& T 297
12 Presbyterian College 300
13 La Salle 303

T19

top 20 players
Dougie Ergood *
Jake Lane
Pedro Rabadan
Diego Gonzalez
Tommy Lamb *
Bronson Myers
Will Frodigh
Garrett Risner
Jake Scruggs
Graham Chase
Will Halamandaris
Nick Rakes
Timothius
Tamardi

Hayden Miller
Addison Beam
Max Ferrari
Zach Mandry
George McNeely *
Zack Byers
Tanner Johnson

school

North Carolina
Appalachian State
Elon

North Carolina A& T
UNCG

Elon(B)

Elon

Elon
Gardner-Webb
Temple

George Mason
Longwood

Appalachian State

Radford
Appalachian State
Elon(B)

Ohio

North Carolina
Gardner-Webb
Ohio

scores
264 285 821
275 277 830
276 278 843
280 282 843
279 288 847
278 284 849
283 283 851
282 292 857
284 288 858
288 293 863
289 202 878
209 208 897
302 300 905
scores
70 69 64
69 69 65
65 66 72
69 70 66
67 69 69
69 67 69
67 68 71
69 69 68
68 67 71
68 70 70
68 70 70
73 66 69
68 67 73
71 72 66
73 69 68
70 67 73
70 68 72
66 74 70
71 73 67
71 67 73

-31
-22

-9
-9
-5

-1
+5
+6

11
+26
+45
+53

203
203
203
205
205

206
206
206
208
208
208

208

209
210
210
210
210
211
211
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Elon Phoenix Invitational

Alamance Country Club
Burlington, NC

Dates: Oct 11 - Oct 12

Average score per round

[ [ 7274 [ 84

72.74
2 72.13 83
3 73.05 83

Total Average Scores
72.64 250

Alamance Country Club:

double e double average
. > bog " i yards relative to par

r (53%

1| 4| 424 1|46 22 2| 2 Bl A8 +0.49

14 22 +0.47
2| 4| 371 22 [ 47 14 3 0 0

8| 3| 200 +0.43
3| 4| a45 6 | 48 25 3 1

3| 4| 445 +0.34
4| 3 178 12 | 51 18 2 T T2 038
5 4| 414 7| 61 13 2 ol 21 398 w024
6| 5| 534 1[ 28] 42 8 4 7| 4| 460 +0.24
7 4| 460 5| 58 15 5 18| 4| 397 +0.22
8 | 3 200 5 43 30 4 1 151 4] 411 +0.18

4| 3| 178 +0.12
9 4 382 15 | 56 10 2

5| 4| 414 +0.12
10| 4 398 8 | 54 16 4 1

16| 3| 189 +0.04
11 [ 4 381 1[ 21 45 16 5T 2T 35 5o
12 5 514 31 [ 44 7 1 T 21 381 008
13 4| 443 1| 42 38 2 2| 4| 371 20.10
14| 3| 220 2| 46 30 4 1 6 5| 534 -0.17
15 [ 4 [ 411 8 [ 56 15 4 12 5] 514 -0.27

17| 5| 506 0.49
16| 3| 189 10 | 61 11 1
17 [ 5 506 2 45| 31 2 3

|18|4|397| | | 10|48| 22| 3|
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Elon Phoenix Invitational

Alamance Country Club
Burlington, NC

Dates: Oct 11 - Oct 12

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

average
relative to par

average
relative to par

average
relative to par

hole par yards

hole par yards hole par yards

151 4] 411 +0.46 14| 3| 220 +0.35 13| 4| 443 +0.49
3| 4| 445 +0.40 15| 4| 41 +0.31 14| 3| 220 +0.47
16| 3| 189 +0.37 16| 3| 189 +0.28 8| 3| 200 +0.43
141 3] 220 +0.32 8| 3| 200 +0.23 3| 4| 445 +0.34
41 3] 178 +0.29 13| 4| 443 +0.22 1 4| 424 +0.28
M| 4] 381 +0.24 18 4| 397 +0.19 71 4] 460 +0.24
8| 3| 200 +0.21 1 4| 424 +0.18 10| 4| 398 +0.24
1 4| 424 +0.20 3| 4| 445 +0.17 18| 4| 397 +0.22
18| 4| 397 +0.15 41 3| 178 +0.17 151 4| 411 +0.18
13| 4| 443 +0.13 9| 4| 382 +0.13 41 3| 178 +0.12
91 4| 382 +0.08 7| 4| 460 +0.08 5| 4| 414 +0.12
71 4| 460 +0.06 10| 4| 398 +0.06 16| 3| 189 +0.04
0] 4] 398 -0.04 11| 4] 381 +0.06 9| 4| 382 -0.01
2| 4] 3M -0.04 2|1 4| 37 +0.02 11| 4] 381 -0.08
51 4| 414 -0.11 51 4| 414 -0.02 21 4] 371 -0.10
12| 5] 514 -0.23 12| 5| 514 -0.40 6| 5| 534 -0.17
171 5| 506 -0.38 6| 5| 534 -0.45 12| 5| 514 -0.27
6| 5| 534 -0.40 171 5| 506 -0.46 171 5| 506 -0.49
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Elon Phoenix Invitational

Alamance Country Club
Burlington, NC

Dates: Oct 11 - Oct 12

rS

1 4 | 424 29 | 156 57 3 5

2 4 371 61 | 140 46 3

3 4 | 445 27 1143 62 13 5

4 3 178 22 | 166 54 8

5 4 | 414 38 | 178 31 3

6 5 534 6 101 | 120 18 5

7 4 | 460 30 | 165 48 7

8 3 200 21 | 145 75 8 1

9 4 382 44 [ 158 36 1" 1
10 4 398 1 42 1159 36 9 3
11 4 381 1 34 | 168 41 5 1
12 5 514 1 100 | 122 26 1
13 4 | 443 17 || 155 70 7 1
14 3 220 14 | 136 92 7 1
15 4 | 411 18 | 153 65 10 4
16 3 189 23 | 152 70 5
17 5 506 13 120 | 93 15 7 2
18 4 397 34 | 149 57 7 3
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24592&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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